Clear Revise®

AQA GCSE Physics 8463 / 8464

First edition

Errata sheet

Page 2 Question 2 Answer should read: Chemical energy stored in the battery is transferred to kinetic energy...
Page 36 Question 09 should be marked as *Physics only*.
Page 70 Unbalanced forces diagrams should swap thrust with air resistance.

Page 79 Pressure diagram should swap low and high pressure labels.

Page 89 Heading should be 'Area under a *velocity*-time graph'.

Page 98 Page reference in introductory sentence should be for Page 3.

Page 122 Light spectrum swatch should be reversed so that it appears as red to violet.

Page 138 'Unlike poles' diagram should have four arrows from the left pointing towards the south pole.

Page 140 Direction of current arrow in left hand diagram should face upwards only.

Formula under formula triangle for $E = P \times t$

should swap with first formula for P = E / t.



Page 177